
2025-2026 EES Important Dates 
 

Wednesday, August 27 - Open House 4-6:30PM 
 

Monday, September 1 - Labor Day/NO SCHOOL 
 

Tuesday, September 2 - First Day of School for 5K-5 
 

Thursday, September 4 - First Day of School for 4K 
 

Wednesday, September 17 - PTO Mum Sale 
 

Wednesday, September 17 - PTO Meeting: 4:00 PM 
 

Friday, September 19 - School Picture Day 
 

Monday, September 22 - NO SCHOOL//Professional Development Day for Staff 
 

Thursday, September 25 - Color Run 
 

Friday, September 26 - CSD Homecoming Parade 
 

Mon., October 20 - Wed., October 22, & Monday, October 27 Scholastic Book Fair  
 

Tuesday, October 21 & Wednesday, October 22 Parent Teacher Conferences, 4-7PM 
 

Thursday, October 23 & Friday, October 24 - NO SCHOOL (10/23 PD Day)  
 

Saturday, October 25 - PTO Craft/Vendor Fair 
 

Monday, October 27 - Picture Retake Day 
 

Friday, October 31 - PTO Trunk or Treat Event 
 

Monday, November 3 - PTO Kringle Orders Due 
 

Tuesday, November 11 - Veteran’s Day celebration 
 

Wednesday, November 19 - PTO Kringle Order Pick Up 
 

Friday, November 21 - End of Trimester 1 
 

Wednesday, November 26-Friday, November 28 - NO SCHOOL/Thanksgiving Break 
 

Wednesday, December 17 - Winter Concert (Kindergarten - 2nd Grade) @ 6:30PM 
 



Wednesday, December 24 - Friday, January 2 - NO SCHOOL/Holiday Break 
 

Monday, January 19 - NO SCHOOL/Professional Development Day for Staff 
 

February Date TBD: PTO Rollerskating at Korneli’s 
 

Monday, February 16 - NO SCHOOL/Professional Development Day for Staff 
 

Friday, February 27 - PTO Breakfast with the Best 
 

Friday, February 27 - End of Trimester 2 
 

Monday, March 2- NO SCHOOL//Professional Development Day for Staff 
 

Wednesday, March 18 - Tentative Date for PTO School Talent Show 
 

Monday, March 30 - Friday, April 3 NO SCHOOL/Spring Break 
 

April Date TBD: PTO School Glow Dance 
 

Monday, April 6 - Friday, April 10 Scholastic Book Fair 
 

Saturday, April 25 - EES Free Rummage/Clothing Swap 
 

Tuesday, May 5 - Spring Concert (Grades 3 - 5) @ 6:30PM 
 

Sunday, May 17 - CHS Graduation 
 

Monday, May 23 - NO SCHOOL/Memorial Day 
 

Thursday, May 28 - Last Day of School and PTO Lunch Picnic 
 

Friday, May 29 - Professional Development Day for Staff 
 
 
 
 
 


